072025

ASTRA VERSICHERUNG AG

TARIF ZAHNPERFEKT

astra

VERSICHERUNG AG

MoNATLICHE BEITRAGE

FUR FRAUEN unD MANNER

0-15J

16-20 J.

21-25 J.

26-30J.

31-35J.

36-40J.

41 -45 J.

46 - 50 J.

91-93J.

56-60J.

Ab 61 J.

Z AHNPERFEKT

14,09 EUR

15,90 EUR

12,26 EUR

12,06 EUR

12,17 EUR

12,87 EUR

15,27 EUR

18,41 EUR

20,79 EUR

22,89 EUR

23,65 EUR
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